Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Taylor - (1594642) - Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

18/11/23
15/07/23
29/10/22
20/11/21
30/10/21
10/05/21

Meet

Kingston Royal Autumn Open Meet 2023

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2023

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2022

Kingston Royals The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2021
Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Leander

Meet

Kingston Royal Autumn Open Meet 2023

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2023

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2022

Kingston Royals The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2021
Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Leander

Venue

Elmbridge Xcel
Westcroft LC

Hart Leisure
Walton-onThames
Hart

Ernest Bevin
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